

## Pachet produse de curatenie

I.D.: 78212606

---

Data publicarii	01.02.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 331,28 RON - 331,28 RON

---

Descriere: Nr.|Denumire produs|U.M.|Cantitate|Pret fara TVA|Valoare|Valoare TVA||CotaTVA| 1.|Hartie Milde 8role|buc|10.00|19.2100|192.10|36.50|0.00|19%| 2.|ELFI PROSOP MONOROLA 80M/2STRAT|BUC|5.00|15.0000|75.00|14.25|0.00|19%| 3.|Fino pungii gunoi 120L|buc|2.00|15.8403|31.68|6.02|0.00|19%| 4.|Fino pungii gunoi 60L|buc|5.00|6.5000|32.50|6.18|0.00|19%| ||||| ||TOTAL|394.23|22.00||331.28|62.95|0.00||

---